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Technical Data

Product Description

Features Applications
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♦ Top of the line chips and components.
♦ Instant start, NO flickering, NO humming
♦ Light is soft and uniform, safe to eyes
♦ Easy to install and operate
♦ Modern design for a clean look.
♦ No mercury or other harmful gasses.

♦ Gas stations
♦ Commercial awnings
♦ Entry ways
♦ Covered walkways
♦ Loading areas
♦ Parking garage lighting

►SunRiver LED Flat Canopy Light

These LED canopy lights offer significant energy savings, superior performance, reduced maintenance and unsurpassed durability in a commercial
fixture. LED Trail LED canopy lights deliver enhanced lighting control and dramatically improved light levels, resulting in better uniformity and overall
visibility. The modern design and sleek styling of these canopy lights are an elegant  solution for gas station and parking garage applications.

Product No. Watt Size (Inch) CCT CRI Luminous Output Voltage IP

476100 100

15*15*3
4000K,
5000K,
5700K

>80

~11000lm

AC 100~277V 65
476120 120 ~13200lm

476130 130 ~14300lm

476150 150 ~16500lm


