

SunRiver LED Flat Canopy Light











Features

- ◆ Top of the line chips and components.
- ♦ Instant start, NO flickering, NO humming
- ♦ Light is soft and uniform, safe to eyes
- Easy to install and operate
- ♦ Modern design for a clean look.
- No mercury or other harmful gasses.

Applications

- ♦ Gas stations
- Commercial awnings
- Entry ways
- Covered walkways
- ♦ Loading areas
- Parking garage lighting

Product Description

These LED canopy lights offer significant energy savings, superior performance, reduced maintenance and unsurpassed durability in a commercial fixture. LED Trail LED canopy lights deliver enhanced lighting control and dramatically improved light levels, resulting in better uniformity and overall visibility. The modern design and sleek styling of these canopy lights are an elegant solution for gas station and parking garage applications.

Technical Data

Product No.	Watt	Size (Inch)	сст	CRI	Luminous Output	Voltage	IP
476100	100	15*15*3	4000K, 5000K, 5700K		~11000lm	AC 100~277V	65
476120	120			>80	~13200lm		
476130	130				~14300lm		
476150	150				~16500lm		



